
SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

XI ADMISSION NOTICE (2024-2025) 
(COMMERCE) 

Displayed alongside is the FYJC Information Technology 

Merit List. 

Students have to pay their fees on: 

12 & 13 August 2024 

10.08.2024 

between 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. in the college office. 

Students have to bring their old fee receipt at the 

time of admission. 

Fees of Rs. 23,000/- to be paid in DD ONLY in the 

name of 

'SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE. 

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury 
PRINCIPAL 



SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NAVI MUMBAI 

xi" -INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MERIT LIST -

Sr No 

Pruncipal 

Name of Student 

KHATU JULAMIKANT 

BARI DRUSHTI PRAFULL 

SHINDE MANJIRI MAHESH 

| 2024 -2025 ) 

SHINGADE HRISHIKESH ANTU 

YADAV URVAKSH SURENDRA 

PAL TANIA CHANDICHARAN 

SHEDAGE MANAS MANGESH 

MADHAVI MUDRA SACHIN 

PALOJI MOHAMMAD SAAD 
AIZAL 

PRADEEP PATEL 

Dr. koel RoyChoudthury 

Marks 

454 

454 

453 

453 

453 

452 

452 

452 

452 

452 

Percentage 

90 80 

90 80 

90.60 

90.60 

90 60 

9040 

90.40 

90.40 

90.40 

9040 



SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NAVI MUMBAI 

Prihcipal 

TH XiH - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SPECIAL LIST 

Sr No 

2 

Dr. Koel RoyChoudhury. 

[ 2024 -2025 ] 

Name of Student 

TANDEL MANTHAN KESARINATH 

VARUN PANWAR 
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